CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 7/14/2025 5:00:30 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-00548-6

25-9-00372-6

25-9-00436-6

25-9-00622-9

25-9-00611-3

25-9-00612-1

25-9-00613-0

25-9-00614-8

25-9-00615-6

25-9-00616-4

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

JAMIE LYNN SISEMORE
VS
MATTHEW KENNETH SISEMORE

MARIA O. MENDOZA
VS
AURA MARINA LUISet d

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
NEXXEN INC

PRODIGY PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

VS

LINDSAY RAMIREZ et al

Department of Revenue
S
DEDIK8D FREIGHT LLC

Department of Licensing
S
ADAM FOWLER

Department of Labor and Industries

VS

LABORATORY CORPORATION OF
AMERICA HOLDINGS

Department of Labor and Industries
S
ANIMA GROUPINC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
C&EFRAMINGLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
INTERDIGITAL HOLDINGSINC

Case Numbers

21-3-50074-11

25-2-50074-11

25-2-50525-11

25-2-50623-11

25-2-50742-11

25-2-50743-11

25-2-50744-11

25-2-50745-11

25-2-50746-11

25-2-50749-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 7/14/2025 to 7/14/2025

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

Judgment/Sentence Type

Domestic 6/23/2025

General Recovery 5/5/2025

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  5/5/2025

General Recovery 7/14/2025

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/14/2025

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/14/2025

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes ~ 7/14/2025

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/14/2025

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/14/2025

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/14/2025

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Active

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

7/14/2025

7/14/2025

7/14/2025

7/14/2025

7/14/2025

7/14/2025

7/14/2025

7/14/2025

7/14/2025

7/14/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 7/14/2025 5:00:30 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-00617-2

25-9-00618-1

25-9-00619-9

25-9-00620-2

25-9-00621-1

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 7/14/2025 to 7/14/2025

Judgment
Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Date

Department of Labor and Industries
S

SPARKYS QUALITY
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S 25-2-50751-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/14/2025
OT PRO PAINTING LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS 25-2-50752-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/14/2025
SUPERIOR CLEAN SERVICESLLC

Department of Labor and Industries

S

FAMILY KEY CLEANING SERVICES
LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS 25-2-50754-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/14/2025
TOPSTEP PEOPLE

25-2-50750-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/14/2025

25-2-50753-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/14/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

7/14/2025

7/14/2025

7/14/2025

7/14/2025

7/14/2025

Update
Flag

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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