Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 7/14/2025 to 7/14/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-00548-6	JAMIE LYNN SISEMORE vs MATTHEW KENNETH SISEMORE	21-3-50074-11	Domestic	6/23/2025	Fully Satisfied	7/14/2025	Updated
25-9-00372-6	MARIA O. MENDOZA vs AURA MARINA LUIS et al	25-2-50074-11	General Recovery	5/5/2025	Active	7/14/2025	Updated
25-9-00436-6	Department of Labor and Industries vs NEXXEN INC	25-2-50525-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/5/2025	Fully Satisfied	7/14/2025	Updated
25-9-00622-9	PRODIGY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT vs LINDSAY RAMIREZ et al	25-2-50623-11	General Recovery	7/14/2025	Active	7/14/2025	Added
25-9-00611-3	Department of Revenue vs DEDIK8D FREIGHT LLC	25-2-50742-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/14/2025	Active	7/14/2025	Added
25-9-00612-1	Department of Licensing vs ADAM FOWLER	25-2-50743-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/14/2025	Active	7/14/2025	Added
25-9-00613-0	Department of Labor and Industries vs LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA HOLDINGS	25-2-50744-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/14/2025	Active	7/14/2025	Added
25-9-00614-8	Department of Labor and Industries vs ANIMA GROUP INC	25-2-50745-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/14/2025	Active	7/14/2025	Added
25-9-00615-6	Department of Labor and Industries vs C&E FRAMING LLC	25-2-50746-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/14/2025	Active	7/14/2025	Added
25-9-00616-4	Department of Labor and Industries vs INTERDIGITAL HOLDINGS INC	25-2-50749-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/14/2025	Active	7/14/2025	Added

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 7/14/2025 to 7/14/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-00617-2	Department of Labor and Industries vs SPARKYS QUALITY CONSTRUCTION LLC	25-2-50750-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/14/2025	Active	7/14/2025	Added
25-9-00618-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs OT PRO PAINTING LLC	25-2-50751-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/14/2025	Active	7/14/2025	Added
25-9-00619-9	Department of Labor and Industries vs SUPERIOR CLEAN SERVICES LLC	25-2-50752-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/14/2025	Active	7/14/2025	Added
25-9-00620-2	Department of Labor and Industries vs FAMILY KEY CLEANING SERVICES LLC	25-2-50753-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/14/2025	Active	7/14/2025	Added
25-9-00621-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs TOPSTEP PEOPLE	25-2-50754-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/14/2025	Active	7/14/2025	Added